Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST RELEASE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LaSalle Business Credit, LLC		05/11/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kardex Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	Post Office Box 171
City:	Marietta
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	45750
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0841655	COLORSCAN
Registration Number:	0377986	KARDEX
Registration Number:	2031925	KARDEX
Registration Number:	1573410	KOMPAKT
Registration Number:	0805531	LEKTRIEVER
Registration Number:	2407082	MULTI-PAKT
Registration Number:	2223157	TITAN
Registration Number:	1076398	VICTOR
Registration Number:	0770827	KOMPAKT
Registration Number:	1806129	PROMPTUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)639-6249

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 973-596-4500

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003572 FRAME: 0815

900080840

\$265.00

Email: ipdocket@gibbonslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Gibbons P.C.

Address Line 1: One Gateway Center

Address Line 2: Attn: IP Docket Administrator

Address Line 4: Newark, NEW JERSEY 07102-5310

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	107528-59695
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Arthur Briggs
Signature:	/abriggs/
Date:	07/02/2007

Total Attachments: 2

source=LASALLE-KARDEX#page1.tif source=LASALLE-KARDEX#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003572 FRAME: 0816

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING PROPERTY OF KARDEX SYSTEMS, INC.

LaSalle Business Credit, LLC ("Secured Party") hereby agrees that its security interest in all assets of Kardex Systems, Inc. have been terminated as the debt which was secured by said security interest has been paid in full, and hereby releases its security interest in the assets of Kardex Systems, Inc. created by that certain Security Agreement dated April 23, 2003 in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 16, 2003, in Recl/Frame 2758/0341, including, without limitation, the assets listed on Schedule A annexed hereto.

Dated May <u>1</u> 1, 2007	
	aSalle Business Credit, LLC y:
	eme: PATRICE M. CUCLUL- ille: FIRST VICT PRIS. POST
STATE OF Tenselvania)
COUNTY OF Philadelphia	SS a de
On May // 2007, before me, (L) atrick M. Cornell personally known to	me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he	/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity,
and that by his/her signature on the instrument the the instrument.	entity on behalf of which the person acted, executed
Witness my hand and official seal	

Notary Public in and for said

County and State.

My commission expires At the 30, 2010

NOTARIAL SEAL

ANNE L. GROMBALL, Notary Public

City of Philadelphia, Phila, County

Let Generalization Estimate General 30, 2011

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003572 FRAME: 0817

Schedule A

UNITED STATES ISSUED TRADEMARKS, SERVICE MARKS

REGISTRATIONS

<u>Mark</u>	Registration Number	Registration Date
Colorscan	841,655	1/2/1968
Kardex	377,986	5/21/1940
Kandex	2,031,925	1/21/1997
Kompakt	1,573,410	12/26/1989
Lektriever	805,531	3/15/1966
Multi-pakt	2,407,082	11/21/2000
Titen	2,223,157	2/9/1999
Victor	1,076,398	11/1/1977
Kardex	147257	10/11/1921
Kompakt	770827	6/2/1 964
Promptus	1806129	11/23/1993
Promptus	1718117	9/22/1992

RECORDED: 07/02/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003572 FRAME: 0818